
 
 

ACADE MI C UNIT ADVISE MENT – Spring 2021 
Wednesday, 6th January 2021 

Dr. Glenville Davis 
Chair, Business Hospitality Management 

glenville.davis@ub.edu.bs 
 

 
BUSINESS HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT  

PROGRAMME  ADVISOR  VIRTUAL ADVISEMENT SESSIONS 

Accounting  Jyoti Choudhury 
Jyoti.choudhury@ub.edu.bs 
 

Wednesday, 6th January 2021 
9:00 AM – 12:00 NOON 

https://univbah.zoom.us/j/97627646035  
Meeting ID: 976 2764 6035 
 

Banking Economics and 
Finance 
 

Dale McHardy 
Dale.mchardy@ub.edu.bs 
 

Wednesday, 6th January 2021 
10:00 AM ‐12:00 NOON 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/2211971369 

Meeting ID: 221 197 1369 
 

Computer Information 
System 
 

Michelle Barr‐Cunningham 
Michelle.barr@ub.edu.bs 
 

Wednesday, 6th January 2021 
10:00 – 12:00 NOON 

https://univbah.zoom.us/j/92202108562 
 

Hospitality 
 

Valderine Hamilton 
Valderine.hamilton@ub.edu.bs 
 
 
  

Wednesday, 6th January 2021 

10:00 AM – 12:00 noon 
https://univbah.zoom.us/j/95709282291 
Meeting ID: 957 0928 2291 
 

Management and 
Marketing 
 

Bernadette Robins 
Bernadette.robins@ub.edu.bs 
 

Wednesday, 6th January 2021 
10:00 AM ‐ 11:00 AM 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86337423985 
Meeting ID: 863 3742 3985 
Passcode: 779197 
 

Marcia Seymour‐Miles 
Marcia.seymour@ub.edu.bs 
 

Wednesday, 6th January 2021 

12:00 NOON – 1:00 PM 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/84387260577 
Meeting ID: 843 8726 0577 
Passcode: 624077 
 

 
 
 


